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Confectionery  
display cases 

RADIUS
Light

The best exposure for product 
presentation thanks to the radial front 
glass 

Premium design in two types: TECHNO, 
BRONZE 

They are perfect for demonstrating 
small-piece products of the high price 
segment

New duct design for better cooling 

Height-adjustable shelves with bright 
LED lighting 

The possibility of creating an end-to-
end row of display cases and decor 
with MDF panels



Sliding back doors  
with a built-in handle  
(closed modules)

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Level of shelves 
may be adjusted

Side insulated glass unit

Structural features, KR70

Glazing – glass 

Adjustable legs

Digital 
controller

Wood 
grating 

Shelf tilt 
angle 10°

Refrigerated display case
(open module, closed module)

Bread

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

Metal back wall, shelves 
with LED lighting and 
a 15° tilt angle (open, 
cascade)

Glass shelf 
with LED 
lighting

Sliding back doors
with a built-in handle

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

MDF panels 
(optional) Version 

BRONZE (9005/0109)
Version 
TECHNO (9005)

Night curtain 
(optional)
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Standard 
version

9005/0109

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted any color 
from RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern/MDF

0106/1006 
Gray oak

0107/1007 
Alder

0105/1005 
Wenge

0108/1008 
Dark oak

0110/1010 
Mariel

WOOD Egger finish

RAL 9005

Refrigerated

For bread Counter Counter 
outer corner

Neutral

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Specifications, KR70

Model Dimensions with 
sidewalls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net  
(refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

KR70 VM 0,9-1 LIGHT 880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32 0,2

+6…+12

KR70 VM 1,3-1 LIGHT 1330х695х1265 (1315) 2,0 0,3

KR70 VM 0,6-2  
STANDARD open

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,8 0,12

+4…+12

KR70 VM 0,9-2  
STANDARD open

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,16 0,17

KR70 VM 1,3-2  
STANDARD open

1330х695х1260 (1310) 1,84 0,28

KR70 VM 0,6-2  
STANDARD open,  
cascade

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,78 0,11

KR70 VM 0,9-2  
STANDARD open, 
cascade

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,1 0,17

KR70 VM 1,3-2  
STANDARD open, 
cascade

1330х695х1260 (1310) 1,69 0,25

KR70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT 
(neutral)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32

– –

KR70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
(neutral)

1330х695х1265 (1315) 2,0

KR70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT 
Bread (for bread)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32

KR70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
Bread (for bread)

1330х695х1265 (1315) 2,0

KC70 N 0,6-7 
(counter)

640х640х795 (845)

–
KC70 N 0,9-7 
(counter)

880х640х795 (845)

KC70 N-8 (counter 
outer corner)

890х590х795 (845)

Options
Glass superstructure 

LED lighting  
(3000К, 6000К)

Wheels 

Night curtain 

Set of MDF panels 

Stopper, plexiglass 
(open, cascade) 

Price tag holders (open, 
cascade) 

Macaron tray (1 section, 
2 sections) 

Price tag tray for small 
pastries

Sandwich display stand

Refrigerated 
open

Refrigerated
open cascade

3303 
Hamilton oak
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The high-tech display case is suitable 
for modern retail spaces

It has frameless glazing, which 
provides a good view of the displayed 
products

A bright diffused LED light will 
delightfully illuminate the assortment 
on the entire shelf area

The restrained and concise design 
of the display cases emphasizes 
functionality and adaptability

Additional options and a wide range of 
models expand the possibilities of the 
display cases

Confectionery 
display cases

CUBE 2
Light



LED lighting 
on each shelf

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Level of shelves may be 
adjusted

Angled insulated 
glass unit

Structural features, KC70

Glazing – 
glass 

Adjustable legs

Digital 
controller

Refrigerated display case
(cascade open module, closed module)

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

Metal back wall, shelves 
with LED lighting and 
a 15° tilt angle (open, 
cascade)

Glass shelf 
with LED 
lighting

Sliding back doors 
with a built-in handle

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

Night curtain 
(optional)

12 13

Wood 
grating 
(optional)

Wood 
grating 
(optional)

Polycarbonate 
stand (optional)

Polycarbonate 
stand 
(optional)

MDF panels (optional)
Version 
BRONZE (9005/0109)

Version 
TECHNO (9005)



Specifications, KC70 (basic models)

Model Dimensions with side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net 
(refrig-
erated) 
volume, 
m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

KC70 VM 0,6-1 LIGHT  
(version 2.0)

640х695х1265 (1315) 0,9 0,14

+6…+12
KC70 VM 0,9-1 LIGHT  
(version 2.0)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32 0,2

KC70 VM 1,3-1 LIGHT  
(version 2.0)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 2,0 0,3

KC70 N 0,6-1 LIGHT  
(version 2.0) (neutral)

640х695х1265 (1315) 0,9

– –

KC70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT  
(version 2.0) (neutral)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32

KC70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
(version 2.0) (neutral)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 2,0

KC70 N-3-2 LIGHT открытая 
(version 2.0) (neutral, outer 
corner 45°)

925х640х1265 (1315) 0,85

KC70 N 0,6-1 LIGHT Bread 
(version 2.0) (for bread)

640х695х1265 (1315) 0,9

KC70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT Bread 
(version 2.0) (for bread)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32

KC70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT Bread 
(version 2.0) (for bread)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 2,0

KC70 N 0,6-7 (version 2.0)
(counter)

640х640х795 (845)

–
KC70 N 0,9-7 (version 2.0)
(counter)

880х640х795 (845)

KC70 N-8 (version 2.0) 
(counter outer corner)

890х590х795 (845)

Refrigerated

For bread Counter Counter 
outer corner

Neutral Options
Glass superstructure

Wood grating

Polycarbonate stand

Cascading shelves 
(270/330/370 mm)

LED lighting (3000К, 
6000К)

Wheels

Night curtain (open 
cascade)

Set of MDF panels

Stopper, plexiglass 
(open, cascade)

Price tag holders (open, 
cascade)

Macaron tray 
(1 section, 2 sections)

Price tag tray for small 
pastries

Sandwich display stand
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Neutral, open, 
outer corner 45°

Wood 
grating 

Shelf 
tilt angle 10°

Display case for bread Neutral display case, 
outer corner 45°, open module



Specifications, KC70 (open modules)

Model Dimensions with side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net (re-
frigerated) 
volume, 
m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

KC70 VM 0,6-2 STANDARD 
open (version 2.0) ANGLED/
STRAIGHT SIDEWALL

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,8 0,12

+4…+12

KC70 VM 0,9-2 STANDARD 
open (version 2.0) ANGLED/
STRAIGHT SIDEWALL

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,16 0,17

KC70 VM 1,3-2 STANDARD 
open (version 2.0) ANGLED/
STRAIGHT SIDEWALL

1330х695 х1260 (1310) 1,84 0,28

KC70 VM 0,6-2
STANDARD (version 2.0) 
open, cascade ANGLED/
STRAIGHT SIDEWALL

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,78 0,11

KC70 VM 0,9-2
STANDARD (version 2.0) 
open, cascade ANGLED/
STRAIGHT SIDEWALL

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,1 0,17

KC70 VM 1,3-2
STANDARD (version 2.0) 
open, cascade ANGLED/
STRAIGHT SIDEWALL

1330х695 х1260 (1310) 1,69 0,25

Refrigerated open
(angled sidewall)

Refrigerated open
(straight sidewall)

Refrigerated open cascade
(angled sidewall)

Refrigerated open cascade
(straight sidewall)

16 17

Open
(angled sidewall)

Open
(straight sidewall)

Open cascade
(straight sidewall)

Open cascade
(angled sidewall)

Standard 
version

9005/0109

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted any color 
from RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern/MDF

0106/1006 
Gray oak

0107/1007 
Alder

0105/1005 
Wenge

0108/1008 
Dark oak

0110/1010 
Mariel

WOOD Egger finish

RAL 9005

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

3303 
Hamilton oak



Frameless glazing on insulated glass 
units for a full view of the displayed 
products

Well-thought-through bright LED 
lighting of each product on all shelves 
of the display case

Updated refrigerating system and air 
exchange system for better cooling

The model range includes two types of 
closed and open storefronts for self-
service

Additional option – neutral full-size 
silkscreen superstructure increases the 
volume of the displayed products

Confectionery
display cases

CUBE 2
Standard



The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Level of shelves 
may be adjusted

Structural features, KC70

Glazing –  
structural i 
nsulated 
glass unit 

Digital 
controller

Digital 
controller

Sliding back 
doors with 
a built-in 
handle

Glass shelf 
with LED 
lighting

Refrigerated display case
(open cascade, closed)

Open display case

Glass  
superstructure 
(optional)Sliding back doors with 

a built-in handle

MDF panels 
(optional)

Metal 
back wall

Night curtain 
(optional)

Open display case (cascade)

Night curtain
(optional)

Shelf with 
LED lighting 
and a 15° tilt 
angle 

Wood grating 
(optional)

Version 
Bronze (9005/0109)

Adjustable 
legs

Version 
Techno (9005)

20 21

Angled 
insulated 
glass unit

Angled 
insulated 
glass unit

Full-size glass 
superstructure 
(optional)

Wood 
grating 
(optional)

Polycarbonate 
stand (optional)

Glass 
superstructure 
(optional)

Wood 
grating 
(optional)

Polycarbonate 
stand (optional)

Polycarbonate 
stand (optional)

Adjustable 
legs



Specifications, KC70 (basic models)

Model Dimensions with side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net 
(refrig-
erated) 
volume, 
m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

KC70 VV 0,6-1 STANDARD 
(version 2.0)

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,9 0,14

0…+7
KC70 VV 0,9-1 STANDARD  
(version 2.0)

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,32 0,2

KC70 VV 1,3-1 STANDARD  
(version 2.0)

1330х695 х1260 (1310) 2,0 0,3

KC70 N 0,6-1 LIGHT  
(version 2.0) (neutral)

640х695х1265 (1315) 0,9

– –

KC70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT  
(version 2.0) (neutral)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32

KC70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
(version 2.0) (neutral)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 2,0

KC70 N 3-2 LIGHT открытая 
(version 2.0) (neutral) outer 
corner 45°

925х640х1265 (1315) 0,85

KC70 N 1,3-2 LIGHT 
(version 2.0) (neutral)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 2,0

KC70 N 0,6-1 LIGHT Bread 
(version 2.0) (for bread)

640х695х1265 (1315) 0,9

KC70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT Bread 
(version 2.0) (for bread)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,32

KC70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT Bread 
(version 2.0) (for bread)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 2,0

KC70 N 0,6-7 (version 2.0) 
(counter) 

640х640х795 (845)

–
KC70 N 0,9-7 (version 2.0) 
(counter)

880х640х795 (845)

KC70 N-8 (version 2.0) 
(counter outer corner)

890х590х795 (845)

Refrigerated

For bread Counter Counter
outer corner

Neutral

22 23

Options
Glass superstructure

Wood grating

Polycarbonate stand

Cascading shelves 
(270/330/370 mm)

LED lighting (3000К, 
6000К)

Wheels

Night curtain (open 
cascade)

Set of MDF panels

Stopper, plexiglass 
(open, cascade)

Price tag holders (open, 
cascade)

Macaron tray  
(1 section, 2 sections)

Price tag tray for small 
pastries

Sandwich display stand

Neutral, open, 
outer corner 45°

Wood 
grating 

Shelf tilt 
angle 10°

Display case for bread Neutral display case, 
outer corner 45°, open module



Specifications, KC70 (open modules)

Model Dimensions with side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net 
(refrig-
erated) 
volume, 
m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

KC70 VM 0,6-2 STANDARD 
open (version 2.0) 
angled/straight sidewall

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,8 0,12

+4…+12

KC70 VM 0,9-2 STANDARD 
open (version 2.0) 
angled/straight sidewall

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,16 0,17

KC70 VM 1,3-2 STANDARD 
open (version 2.0) 
angled/straight sidewall

1330х695 х1260 (1310) 1,84 0,28

KC70 VM 0,6-2 STANDARD 
open, cascade (version 2.0) 
angled/straight sidewall

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,78 0,11

KC70 VM 0,9-2 STANDARD 
open, cascade (version 2.0) 
angled/straight sidewall

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,1 0,17

KC70 VM 1,3-2 STANDARD 
open, cascade (version 2.0) 
angled/straight sidewall

1330х695 х1260 (1310) 1,69 0,25

24 25

Refrigerated open 
(angled sidewall)

Refrigerated open 
(straight sidewall)

Refrigerated open cascade 
(angled sidewall)

Refrigerated open cascade 
(straight sidewall)

24

Open
(angled sidewall)

Open
(straight sidewall)

Open cascade
(straight sidewall)

Open cascade
(angled sidewall)

Standard 
version

9005/0109

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted any color 
from RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern/MDF

0106/1006 
Gray oak

0107/1007 
Alder

0105/1005 
Wenge

0108/1008 
Dark oak

0110/1010 
Mariel

WOOD Egger finish

RAL 9005

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

3303 
Hamilton oak



Improved design with optional glass 
superstructure

The display case is suitable for 
displaying baked goods, desserts and 
gastronomic dishes in packaging

With the cascading shelves, you will 
lay out a larger range of products

Two types of finish: TECHNO, 
BRONZE and personalization with 
MDF panels

Easy access for maintenance thanks 
to sliding doors with integrated 
handle

Confectionery 
display cases

FLANDRIA 2
Light



The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Sliding back doors 
with a built-in handle

Level of shelves 
may be adjusted

Side insulated glass unit

Structural features, K70

Glazing – 
glass 

Adjustable legs

Digital 
controller

Wood 
grating 

Shelf tilt 
angle 10°

Refrigerated display case
(open module, closed module)

Display case for bread 

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

Metal back wall, shelves 
with LED lighting and 
a 15° tilt angle (open, 
cascade)

Glass shelf  
with LED  
lighting

Sliding back doors with 
a built-in handle

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

MDF panels 
(optional) Version

BRONZE (9005/0109)
Version
TECHNO (9005)

Night curtain 
(optional)

28 29

Wood 
grating 
(optional)

Wood 
grating 
(optional)



Specifications, K70

Model Dimensions with side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net  
(refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

K70 VM 0,9-1 
LIGHT(version 2.0)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,18 0,18

+6…+12
K70 VM 1,3-1 
LIGHT(version 2.0)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 1,86 0,28

K70 VM 0,6-2 
STANDARD 
open (version 2.0)

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,8 0,12

+4…+12

K70 VM 0,9-2 
STANDARD 
open (version 2.0)

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,16 0,17

K70 VM 1,3-2 
STANDARD 
open (version 2.0)

1330х695 х1260 (1310) 1,84 0,28

K70 VM 0,6-2 
STANDARD open, 
cascade (version 2.0)

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,78 0,11

K70 VM 0,9-2 
STANDARD open, 
cascade (version 2.0)

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,1 0,17

K70 VM 1,3-2 
STANDARD open, 
cascade (version 2.0)

1330х695 х1260 (1310) 1,69 0,25

K70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT 
(version 2.0) (neutral)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,18

– –

K70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
(version 2.0) (neutral)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 1,86

K70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT 
Bread (version 2.0) 
(for bread)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,18

K70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
Bread (version 2.0) 
(for bread)

1330х695 х1265 (1315) 1,86

K70 N 0,6-7 
(version 2.0) (counter)

640х640х795 (845)

–
K70 N 0,9-7  
(version 2.0) (counter)

880х640х795 (845)

K70 N-8 (version 2.0) 
(counter outer corner)

890х590х795 (845)

Refrigerated

For bread Counter Counter
outer corner

Neutral

Options
Glass superstructure

LED lighting (3000К, 
6000К)

Wheels

Night curtain

Set of MDF panels

Stopper, plexiglass 
(open, cascade)

Price tag holders (open, 
cascade)

Macaron tray (1 section, 
2 sections)

Price tag tray for small 
pastries

Sandwich display stand

Refrigerated 
open

Refrigerated 
open cascade

30 31

Standard 
version

9005/0109

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted any color 
from RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern/MDF

0106/1006 
Gray oak

0107/1007 
Alder

0105/1005 
Wenge

0108/1008 
Dark oak

0110/1010 
Mariel

WOOD Egger finish

RAL 9005

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

3303 
Hamilton oak



Insulated glass unit for reliable 
operation in the temperature range 
from 0 to +7 °C

Refrigerated corner displace cases, 
self-service modules, neutral cash 
counters for a better configuration of 
the shop layout

Maximizing the displayed amount of 
products thanks to cascading shelves 
and neutral superstructure

Different color versions that can be 
personalized with MDF panels

The display case is suitable for 
confectionery, gastronomic dishes 
and pastries

Confectionery 
display cases

FLANDRIA 2
Standard



Cascading shelves 
with LED lighting 
with adjustable 
level

Glazing – structural 
insulated glass unit 

Structural features, K70

Adjustable 
legs

Digital 
controller

Refrigerated display case 
(outer corner 45°, closed module)

Sliding back doors 
with a built-in handle

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Hinged door – 
insulated glass unit

Refrigerated display case,
open

Refrigerated display case,
open (cascade)

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Night curtain 
(optional)

Night curtain 
(optional)

Side insulated 
glass unit

Side insulated 
glass unit

Sliding back 
doors with 
a built-in 
handle (closed 
modules)

Digital 
controller

Adjustable 
legs

Adjustable 
legs

Digital 
controller

Metal back wall, 
shelves with 
LED lighting 
and a 15° tilt 
angle (open, 
cascade)

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

Wood grating 
(optional)

Glass superstructure 
(optional)

Wood grating 
(optional)

BRONZE 
(9005/0109)

TECHNO 
(9005)

Night curtain 
(optional)

Color versions
(standard version)
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Specifications, K70

Model Dimensions with side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net  
(refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

K70 VV 0,9-1 
STANDARD (version 2.0)

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,16 0,17

0…+7
K70 VV 1,3-1 
STANDARD (version 2.0)

1330х695х1260 (1310) 1,84 0,28

K70 VV-3 STANDARD 
(version 2.0) 
outer corner

925х695х1260 (1310) 0,74 0,11

K70 VM 0,6-2 
STANDARD open 
(version 2.0)

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,8 0,12

+4…+12

K70 VM 0,9-2 
STANDARD open 
(version 2.0)

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,16 0,17

K70 VM 1,3-2 
STANDARD open 
(version 2.0)

1330х695х1260 (1310) 1,84 0,28

K70 VM 0,6-2 
STANDARD open, 
cascade (version 2.0)

640х695х1260 (1310) 0,78 0,11

K70 VM 0,9-2 
STANDARD open, 
cascade (version 2.0)

880х695х1260 (1310) 1,1 0,17

K70 VM 1,3-2 
STANDARD open, 
cascade (version 2.0)

1330х695х1260 (1310) 1,69 0,25

K70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT 
(version 2.0) (neutral)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,18

– –

K70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
(version 2.0) (neutral)

1330х695х1265 (1315) 1,86

K70 N 0,9-1 LIGHT 
Bread (version 2.0) 
(for bread)

880х695х1265 (1315) 1,18

K70 N 1,3-1 LIGHT 
Bread (version 2.0) 
(for bread)

1330х695х1265 (1315) 1,86

K70 N 0,6-7 (version
2.0) (counter)

640х640х795 (845)

–
K70 N 0,9-7 (version
2.0) (counter)

880х640х795 (845)

K70 N-8 (version 2.0) 
(counter outer corner)

890х590х795 (845)

Options
Glass superstructure

LED lighting (3000К, 
6000К)

Wheels

Night curtain

Set of MDF panels

Stopper, plexiglass (open, 
cascade)

Price tag holders (open, 
cascade)

Macaron tray (1 section,  
2 sections)

Price tag tray for small 
pastries

Sandwich display stand

Refrigerated

For bread Counter Counter
outer corner

Neutral Refrigerated 
open

Refrigerated 
open cascade

Refrigerated
outer corner
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Standard 
version

9005/0109

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted any color 
from RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern/MDF

0106/1006 
Gray oak

0107/1007 
Alder

0105/1005 
Wenge

0108/1008 
Dark oak

0110/1010 
Mariel

WOOD Egger finish

RAL 9005

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

3303 
Hamilton oak



Confectionery 
display cases

Cosmo

Ideal for any shop layout

Clean lines and absence of any 
connection plates make them look 
weightless and create the infinity effect 

The wide range of models makes it easy 
to change the concept and volume of the 
display

27 standard sizes: three lengths, three 
heights, three depths

Shelves with LED lighting and price tag 
holders



Level of shelves 
can be adjusted

Structural features

Sliding back doors  
with a built-in handle 
(closed modules)

LED lighting 
on each shelf

Refrigerated metal 
shelves (open models)

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Adjustable legs

Digital 
controller

Refrigerated 
glass shelves 
(closed models)

Bottom display  
area – frosted glass 
(closed modules)

Built-in price 
tag holders

Glazing – tempered 
insulated glass units

Options

Wheels

Insulated glass unit with a mirror on 
sliding doors

Stainless steel plate (worksurface)

MDF panels

Macaron tray (1 section, 2 sections)

Price tag tray for small pastries

Sandwich display stand

КС71-130 КС78-150

КС84-110

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Easy-to-remove 
condenser 
maintenance hatch

Sliding back doors 
with a built-in handle

Front 
plexiglass

MDF-panels 
(optional)

41



Closed modules КС-71

Open modules КС-71

Open modules КС-71 (front - plexiglass)

Model Total 
length, 
mm

Horizontal area of expo-
sition, m2

Net 
volume, 
m3

Operating 
temperature, °С

КС71-110 0,6 closed 600 0,60 0,12 +2…+10

КС71-110 0,9 
closed/open

900 0,95 / 0,89 0,19 / 0,13

+2…+10 / +4…+10
КС71-110 1,2 
closed/open

1200 1,29 / 1,27 0,26 / 0,19

КС71-110 0,6 
neutral

600 0,60 -

–
КС71-110 0,9 
neutral

900 0,95 -

КС71-110 1,2 
neutral

1200 1,29 -

КС71-130 0,6 closed 600 0,8 0,16 +2…+10

КС71-130 0,9
closed/open/ 
open front plexiglass

900 1,27 / 1,18 / 1,13
0,25 / 0,18 
/ 0,23

+2…+10 / +4…+10 / 
+4...+10КС71-130 1,2 

closed/open/ 
open front plexiglass

1200 1,74 / 1,6 / 1,55
0,35 / 
0,24 / 0,31

КС71-130 0,6 
neutral

600 0,8 -

–
КС71-130 0,9 
neutral

900 1,27 -

КС71-130 1,2 
neutral

1200 1,74 -

КС71-150 0,6 closed 600 1,02 0,2

+2…+10КС71-150 0,9 closed 900 1,6 0,32

КС71-150 1,2 closed 1200 2,18 0,44

КС71-150 0,6 
neutral

600 1,02 -

–
КС71-150 0,9 
neutral

900 1,6 -

КС71-150 1,2 
neutral

1200 2,18 -

Specifications, KC71

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Model Total 
length, 
mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net 
volume, 
m3

Operating tempera-
ture, °С

КС78-110 0,9 
closed/open

900 1,17 / 1,11 0,23 / 0,17

+2…+10 / +4…+10
КС78-110 1,2 
closed/open

1200 1,6 /1,5 0,32 / 0,23

КС78-110 1,5 closed 1500 2,0 0,4 +2…+10 

КС78-110 0,9 
neutral

900 1,17 -

–
КС78-110 1,2
neutral

1200 1,6 -

КС78-110 1,5 
neutral

1500 2,0 -

КС78-130 0,9 
closed/open/ 
open front plexiglass

900 1,58 / 1,47 / 1,37
0,32 / 0,22 
/ 0,27

+2…+10 / +4…+10 /
+4...+10КС78-130 1,2 

closed/open/ 
open front plexiglass

1200 2,15 / 2,0 / 1,86
0,43 / 0,3 
/ 0,37

КС78-130 1,5 closed 1500 2,72 0,54 +2…+10

КС78-130 0,9 
neutral

900 1,58 -

–
КС78-130 1,2 
neutral

1200 2,15 -

КС78-130 1,5 
neutral

1500 2,72 -

КС78-150 0,9 closed 900 1,98 0,4

+2…+10КС78-150 1,2 closed 1200 2,7 0,54

КС78-150 1,5 closed 1500 3,4 0,68

КС78-150 0,9 
neutral

900 1,98 -

–
КС78-150 1,2 
neutral

1200 2,7 -

КС78-150 1,5 
neutral

1500 3,4 -

Specifications, KC78 Closed modules КС-78

Open modules КС-78

Open modules КС-78 (front - plexiglass)

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Model Total 
length, 
mm

Horizontal area of expo-
sition, m2

Net 
volume, 
m3

Operating
 temperature, °С

КС84-110 0,9 
closed

900 1,32 0,26

+2…+10 
КС84-110 1,2 
closed

1200 1,8 0,36

КС78-110 1,5 
closed

1500 2,28 0,46

КС84-110 0,9 
neutral

900 1,32 -

–
КС84-110 1,2 
neutral

1200 1,8 -

КС84-110 1,5 
neutral

1500 2,28 -

КС84-130 0,9 
closed

900 1,78 0,36

+2…+10 
КС84-130 1,2 
closed

1200 2,42 0,48

КС84-130 1,5 
closed

1500 3,06 0,61

КС84-130 0,9 
neutral

900 1,78 -

–
КС84-130 1,2 
neutral

1200 2,42 -

КС84-130 1,5 
neutral

1500 3,06 -

КС84-150 0,9 
closed

900 2,23 0,45

+2…+10 
КС84-150 1,2 
closed

1200 3,03 0,61

КС84-150 1,5 
closed

1500 3,84 0,77

КС84-150 0,9 
neutral

900 2,23 -

–
КС84-150 1,2 
neutral

1200 3,03 -

КС84-150 1,5 
neutral

1500 3,84 -

Specifications, KC84 Closed 
modules КС-84

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Standard 
version

Standard colors
Painted panels

Custom-made
version

Panels painted  
any colorfrom RAL chart

RAL 9005

MDF panels

1006 
Gray oak

1007 
Alder

1005 
Wenge

1008 
Dark oak

1010 
Mariel
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JOY 2
Table-top display 
cases for ice-cream

Compact model, fits into any design

Excellent visibility of the ice cream is 
provided by the raised trays and LED 
lighting inside the display case

Greater productivity thanks to the  
energy-efficient R290 refrigerant

Hot gas defrost

Easy to maintain – easy-to-insert  
gastro containers

Various color options for the front panels



Model I83 VL 0,8-1 I83 VL 1,2-1

Total length, mm 805 1165

Internal volume of displayed products, l 104 154

Net volume of displayed products, l 14,4 21,6

Number of gastro containers 
GN 1/3 325х176х100

4 6

Displayed product temperature, °С -25…-12 -25…-12

Specifications

Options

Stainless steel trays for gastro  
containers 360х165х120 mm

Stainless steel gastro containers 
360х165х120 mm

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Standard 
version

Standard colors
Painted panels

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted any color 
from RAL chart

0430 
(INOX)

Structural features

Side insulated 
glass units

Front insulated 
glass unit

Inside 
LED lighting

Heated front 
insulated 
glass unit

Polycarbonate 
gastro containers
325x176x100mm

Stainless steel trays 
for gastro containers

Energy-saving 
curtains

Worksurface 

Digital 
controller

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Adjustable
legs

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

I83 VL 1,2-1I83 VL 0,8-1
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Bliss
Display cases 
for ice-cream 

OPTIHEATTM technology – no-fog front 
glass panel 

SHOWLEDTM technology – multicolor 
lighting to attract attention

TWINFREEZTM technology – refrigeration 
technology for displayed products and 
storage

Static refrigeration system prevents 
crusting and drying up of products

Climate class 4: operation with ambient 
temperature of up to +30°C and 55% 
humidity 

Additional storage space for more stock



Structural features

Model IC72 SL 1,1-1 IC72 SL 1,3-1

Total length, mm 1190 1360

Internal volume of displayed prod-
ucts, l

219 255

Net volume of displayed products, l 
Number of gastro containers

30 / 6 35 / 7

Internal volume of storage section, l 100 127

Net volume of storage container, l 
Number of gastro containers

40 / 8 60 / 12

Product temperature in the storage 
section, °С

-18…-25

Specifications

Standard 
version

Standard colors Custom-made 
version

Any color from  
RAL chart

Branding
of the front panel

RAL 9003 RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

IC72 SL 1,3-1

Layout of gastro 
containers in IC72 SL 1,3-1

Displayed products 
gastro containers 
360x165x120 – 7 pans 

Storage section
gastro containers 
360x165x120 – 12 pans

Options

Stainless steel  
gastro containers  
360x165x120 mm

RGB lighting along  
the stands 

Additional refrigerated 
storage compartment

Static 
refrigeration 
of exposition

Tilt and 
turn leaf

Heated front insulated 
glass unit

Wheels

LED lighting

For internal 
enclosure

For outer stands

Built-in 
handles

Heated 
tabletop

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Asia
Table-top heated 
display cases with 
steam humidification 
(chafer type)

For demonstrating hot pastries: Tatar, 
Georgian, Ossetian, Russian pies and 
pizzas up to Ø35 cm

Three levels of display with different 
shelf angles

The «water bath» function (HWB, 
thermal water bath) prevents the 
product from drying out

The display case is presented in 
three models of different lengths, for 
different numbers of customers at the 
shop

The top LED lighting will effectively 
showcase the fresh and mouth-
watering hot pastries

A SELF modification is available for the 
customer self-service area



Structural features

Adjustable 
legs

Extendable tray 
for collecting crumbs

Stainless 
steel case

Gastro container 
for water

Thermostat

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Model Total length, mm Heating element  
power, W

Operating  
temperature, °С

AC45 HWB 0,4-1 370 680 +30…+90

AC45 HWB 0,7-1 660 1500 +30…+90

AC45 HWB 0,9-1 890 1800 +30…+90

AC45 HWB 0,4-1 (self) 370 680 +30…+90

AC45 HWB 0,7-1 (self) 660 1500 +30…+90

AC45 HWB 0,9-1 (self) 890 1800 +30…+90

Specifications

SELF

Access 
from both sides

Top LED 
lighting

Hinged door 
(HWB 0,4)

Sliding back doors 
(HWB 0,7; HWB 0,9)

Grating shelves  
may be installed  
at a 9° angle

SELF

Standard 
version

0430

Options

Stainless 
steel shelf
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Asia 2
Table-top heated  
display cases with  
steam humidification  
(chafer type)

For demonstrating hot pastries: Tatar, 
Georgian, Ossetian, Russian pies and 
pizzas up to Ø35 cm

Three standard lengths help to choose 
the most suitable size for different 
numbers of customers

Three levels of display with adjustable 
shelf angles

The «water bath» function (HWB, 
thermal water bath) prevents the 
product from drying out

The top LED lighting will effectively 
showcase the fresh and mouth-
watering hot pastries



62

Structural features

Adjustable legs

Stainless 
steel case

Thermostat

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Model Total length, mm Heating element  
power, W

Operating  
temperature, °С

A45 HWB 0,4-1 370 680 +30…+90

A45 HWB 0,7-1 660 1500 +30…+90

A45 HWB 0,9-1 890 1800 +30…+90

Specifications

Top LED lighting

Sliding back doors 
(HWB 0,7; HWB 0,9)
Hinged door (HWB 0,4)

Grating shelves 
may be installed 
at a 9° angle

Standard 
version

0430

Options

Stainless 
steel shelf

Gastro container 
for water

Thermometer

63

Extendable tray for 
collecting crumbs



Africa
Table-top heated  
display cases with  
steam humidification  
(chafer type)

For demonstrating hot pastries: Tatar, 
Georgian, Ossetian, Russian pies and 
pizzas up to Ø25 cm

Excellent visibility, creating a 
«delicious display» is provided  
by a glass hood.

The «water bath» function (HWB, 
thermal water bath) prevents the 
product from drying out

The SELF is for customer self-service



Structural features

Sliding 
back doors

Adjustable legs

Grating shelves

Stainless 
steel case

Extendable tray for 
collecting crumbs

Gastro container 
for water

Thermostat

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Model Total length, mm Heating element  
power, W

Operating  
temperature, °С

AC36 HWB 0,6-1 560 700 +30…+90

AC36 HWB 0,6-1  
(Self)

560 700 +30…+90

Specifications

Standard 
version

0430

2 doors

Access from 
both sides

SELF

SELF

Options

Stainless steel shelf
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Africa 2
Table-top heated display cases 
with steam humidification (chafer type)

For demonstrating hot pastries: pies 
and pizzas up to Ø25 cm

Maintains temperature inside the 
display case from 30°С to 90°С

The «water bath» function (HWB, 
thermal water bath) prevents the 
product from drying out

Is made for snack bars, bakeries, 
pizzerias, refreshment rooms and 
fast-food restaurants

Specifications

Structural features

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Adjustable legs
Gastro container 
for water

Thermostat

Sliding back doors

Grating shelves

Extendable tray 
for collecting crumbs

Stainless 
steel case

Model Total length, mm Heating element  
power, W

Operating  
temperature, °С

A36 HWB 0,6-1 560 700 +30°C…+90

Standard 
version

0430

Options

Stainless 
steel shelf

6968



Table-top display cases

Azha

Space-saving display units for a gastro 
bar, gastronomic boutique or express 
coffee shop

Two versions – larger product display 
area with a glass shelf

Additional neutral shelf on top of the 
display case for better display density

The model range includes refrigerated, 
heated and neutral modules

Energy efficiency and lower cost of 
service from using the R600a refrigerant



Structural features

Top shelf for  
displaying products

Energy saving curtains

Additional display shelf 
inside the case

LED lighting 
in the internal enclosure

Adjustable 
legs

Digital 
controller

Bottom display tray – 
stainless steel

Top shelf  
for displaying 
products

LED lighting  
in the internal 
enclosure

Static 
refrigeration

Energy saving 
curtains

Glazing – 
tempered glass

GN1/3 
(heated module)

Digital 
controller

Thermostat 
(heated 
module)

Model Total 
length, 
mm

Horizontal area of  
exposition, m2

Net  
volume, m3

Operating  
temperature, °С

AC38 SM 1,0-1 1090 0,21 0,01

0…+8AC38 SM 1,5-1 1440 0,32 0,016

AC38 SM 1,8-1 1790 0,42 0,021

AC38 SH 1,0-1 (heated)* 1090 0,27 0,013
до +60

AC38 SH 1,5-1 (heated* 1440 0,38 0,019

AC38 N 1,0-1 (neutral) 1090 0,21
– –

AC38 N 1,5-1(neutral) 1440 0,32

Specifications

Model Total 
length, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net  
volume, m3

Operating  
temperature, °С

AC38 SM 1,0-11 1090 0,21 0,01

0…+8AC38 SM 1,5-11 1440 0,32 0,016

AC38 SM 1,8-11 1790 0,42 0,021

AC38 N 1,0-11 
(neutral)

1090 0,21

– –
AC38 N 1,5-11 
(neutral)

1440 0,32

Specifications

*The unit is supplied with gastro containers GN1/3 (325х176х40)

Structural features

Glazing – 
tempered glass

Static refrigeration

Options

Gastro containers  
GN1/3 (325х176х40)
or refrigerated  
display cases

Static refrigeration Heated Neutral

Static refrigeration Neutral

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Azha Sushi
Table-top display cases

Stylish small display case for sushi, 
maki, sashimi and ingredients for 
them 

The sushi case does not allow 
the products to lose moisture 
and preserves their marketable 
appearance for a long time

Two evaporators ensure an even 
distribution of cold

The digital controller regulates the 
temperature inside the display case

The drain system drains condensate 
from the upper evaporator and 
prevents it from accumulating inside 
the display case 

The bright LED lighting will highlight 
the freshness of your Japanese 
dishes and the juiciness of the 
ingredients

Model Total 
length, 
mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, °С

AC38 SM 1,0-1 Sushi 1090 0,21 0,01
+2…+10

AC38 SM 1,5-1 Sushi 1440 0,32 0,016

Specifications

Structural features

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Top shelf  
for displaying  
products

Glazing –  
tempered  
glass

Static 
refrigeration

Options

Gastro containers GN1/3 
(325 х 176 х 40 мм)

Top 
evaporator

Inside 
LED lighting

Digital 
controller

Bottom 
evaporator

Energy-saving 
curtains

Standard 
version

RAL 9005
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Table-top display cases

Amra

Stylish contemporary cubic design  
for bars, restaurants and coffee shops

Dynamic refrigeration and insulated 
glass units for efficient work

Cross-functional design – may be  
table-top or built into the bar stand

LED lighting on the sides showcases  
the multi-layer structure of gateaux  
and desserts

Various possible color solutions for  
the front panel



Structural features

Glazing – 
insulated 
glass units

Sliding 
back doors

Built-in handle

Digital 
controller

Grating shelves 245 mm  
or 365 mm deep with  
a stopper 

may be installed at various levels

may be installed 
at a 5° angle

Sliding 
front doors

LED lighting 
from the sides

Bottom display tray – 
stainless steel

AC59 SLIDER

AC59
Model Total length, 

mm
Horizontal area  
of exposition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operating  
temperature, °С

AC59 VV 0,7-1 700 0,56 0,06

+2…+10AC59 VV 0,9-1 900 0,73 0,09

AC59 VV 1,2-1 1200 1,0 0,12

AC59 VM 0,7-1 
SLIDER

700 0,56 0,06

+4…+10
AC59 VM 0,9-1 
SLIDER

900 0,73 0,09

AC59 VM 1,2-1 
SLIDER

1200 1,0 0,12

AC59 SH 0,7-1 
(heated)

700 0,42

– до +65
AC59 SH 0,9-1 
(heated)

900 0,62

AC59 SH 1,2-1 
(heated)

1200 0,89

Specifications

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Adjustable legs

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Heated Neutral

Options
Wine rack

Price tag holders

Macaron tray (1 section, 
2 sections)

Sandwich display stand

Price tag tray for small 
pastries

Standard 
version

Standard colors
Painted front panel

Custom-made 
version

Front panel painted any 
color from RAL chart

0430 RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020

RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 5017	 RAL 1015
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Table-top display cases

Asti

Compact multi-purpose display cases  
for bars, restaurants and cafes

Clear-cut Scandinavian design is 
emphasized by the slanted front 
insulated glass unit

Stable temperature regime with  
dynamic refrigeration

Universal design – may be table-top  
or built into the bar stand

Different options for the front panel  
color solutions



Model Total length, 
mm

Horizontal area  
of exposition, m2

Net  
volume, 
m3

Operating  
temperature, °С

A59 VV 0,7-1 700 0,48 0,05

+2…+10A59 VV 0,9-1 900 0,64 0,08

A59 VV 1,2-1 1200 0,86 0,10

A59 N 0,7-1  
(neutral)

700 0,48

– –
A59 N 0,9-1  
(neutral)

900 0,64

A59 N 1,2-1  
(neutral)

1200 0,86

Glazing –  
tempered glass units

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Structural features

Built-in 
handle

Sliding back 
glass doors

Adjustable legs

Digital 
controller

Classic design 
impression

Grating shelves  
245 mm deep  
with a stopper 

may be installed  
at various levels

may be installed 
at a 5° angle

LED lighting 
on the sides

Bottom display tray – 
stainless steel

Specifications

Options

Price tag holders

Macaron tray (1 section, 
2 sections)

Sandwich display stand

Price tag tray for small 
pastries

Standard 
version

Standard colors
Painted front panel

Custom-made version

Front panel painted any color from RAL chart

0430

Dynamic 
refrigeration	

Neutral

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

82 83



IKI  	
Table-top professional  
display cases for  
ingredients (GN1/4)

Designed for short-term storage of 
ingredients in the preparation of pizza 
and salads, demonstration of pre-chilled 
products in GN1/4 gastro containers

Stainless steel case

Digital controller for fine-tuning the 
temperature of products

Energy efficiency

Static refrigeration

3 versions: without a lid, with a lid made 
of stainless steel, with a glass cap with 
LED backlight



Model
Total length, 
mm

Gastro container 
type

Number of gastro 
containers

Operating tempera-
ture, °С

A30 SM 0,9 (3 GN1/4) 900

GN1/4 х 150 мм

3 

+2…+10

A30 SM 1,2 (5 GN1/4) 1200 5 

A30 SM 1,4 (6 GN1/4) 1375 6 

A30 SM 1,6 (7 GN1/4) 1630 7 

A30 SM 1,9 (9 GN1/4) 1850 9 

Specifications, A30 without a lid

A30 SM 0,9 (3 GN1/4)

A30 SM 1,2 (5 GN1/4)

A30 SM 1,4 (6 GN1/4)

A30 SM 1,6 (7 GN1/4)

A30 SM 1,9 (9 GN1/4)

Specifications, A30 with a lid

A30 SM 1,2 with a lid (5 GN1/4) A30 SM 1,6 with a lid (7 GN1/4) 

Specifications, A30 with a glass cap

Options
Gastro containers 
GN1/4 (265х162х150)

Standard 
version

0430 (INOX)

Model
Total 
length, mm

Gastro container 
type

Number of gas-
tro containers

Operating tem-
perature, °С

A30 SM 1,2 with a lid (5 GN1/4) 1200
GN1/4 х 150 мм

5 
+2…+10

A30 SM 1,6 with a lid (7 GN1/4) 1630 7 

Model
Total length, 
mm

Gastro container 
type

Number of gastro 
containers

Operating  
temperature, °С

A30 SM 0,9- G (3 GN1/4) 900

GN1/4 х 150 мм

3 

+2…+10

A30 SM 1,2-G (5 GN1/4) 1200 5 

A30 SM 1,4-G (6 GN1/4) 1375 6 

A30 SM 1,6-G (7 GN1/4) 1630 7 

A30 SM 1,9-G (9 GN1/4) 1850 9 

A30 SM 1,2-G (5 GN1/4) A30 SM 1,6-G (7 GN1/4)
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IDO
Table-top professional  
display cases  
for ingredients (GN1/3)

Designed for short-term storage of 
ingredients in the preparation of pizza 
and salads, demonstration of pre-chilled 
products in GN1/3 gastro containers

Stainless steel case

Digital controller for fine-tuning the 
temperature of products

Energy efficiency

Static refrigeration

3 versions: without a lid,  
with a lid made of stainless steel,  
with a glass cap with LED backlight



Model
Total length, 
mm

Gastro container 
type

Number of gastro 
containers

Operating tempera-
ture, °С

A40 SM 0,9 (3 GN1/3) 900 GN1/3 х 150 mm 3 

+2…+10

A40 SM 1,2 
(3 GN1/3 + 1 GN1/2)

1200
GN1/3 + GN1/2  
х 150 mm

3+1 

A40 SM 1,4 (5 GN1/3) 1375 GN1/3 х 150 mm 5

A40 SM 1,6 (7 GN1/3) 1630 GN1/3 х 150 mm 7 

A40 SM 1,9 (8 GN1/3) 1850 GN1/3 х 150 mm 8 

Specifications, A40 without a lid

A40 SM 0,9 (3 GN1/3)

A40 SM 1,2 (3 GN1/3 + 1 GN1/2)  

A40 SM 1,4 (5 GN1/3)

A40 SM 1,6 (7 GN1/3)

A40 SM 1,9 (8 GN1/3)

Options
Gastro containers GN1/3
325х176х150

Standard 
version

0430 (INOX)

Specifications, A40 with a lid

A40 SM 1,2 with a lid (3 GN1/3+1 GN1/2) A40 SM 1,6 with a lid (7 GN1/3)

Specifications, A40 with a glass cap

Model
Total 
length, mm

Gastro container 
type

Number of gas-
tro containers

Operating  
temperature, °С

A40 SM 1,2 with a lid  
(3 GN1/3 + 1 GN1/2)

1200
GN1/3 + GN1/2 
х 150 mm

3+1 
+2…+10

A40 SM 1,6 with a lid (7 GN1/3) 1630 GN1/3 х 150 mm 7 

Model
Total length, 
mm

Gastro container 
type

Number of gastro 
containers

Operating  
temperature, °С

A40 SM 0,9-G (3 GN1/3) 900 GN1/3 х 150 mm 3 

+2…+10

A40 SM 1,2-G 
(3 GN1/3 + 1 GN1/2)

1200
GN1/3 + GN1/2 х 
150 mm

3+1 

A40 SM 1,4-G (5 GN1/3) 1375 GN1/3 х 150 mm 5

A40 SM 1,6-G (7 GN1/3) 1630 GN1/3 х 150 mm 7 

A40 SM 1,9-G (8 GN1/3) 1850 GN1/3 х 150 mm 8 

A40 SM 1,2-G (3 GN1/3 + 1 GN1/2) A40 SM 1,6-G (7 GN1/3)
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Gelios
Gastronomic display 
cases (gas spring)

Attractive and functional design with 
straight and corner modules

These display cases are perfect for 
delicatessen and confectionery 

There is a version with the front glass 
lifted using gas springs

High energy efficiency due to insulated 
glass units

Excellent product visibility due to the 
LED lighting inside the display case

The choice of color solutions and 
material textures for creating a bespoke 
design



Structural features

Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without 
sidewalls, 
mm

Horizontal area of 
exposition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operating temper-
ature, °С

GC111 SM / SV 0,94-1 1030 940 0,68 0,10

0…+7 / -5…+5

GC111 SM / SV 1,25-1 1340 1250 0,90 0,14

GC111 SM / SV 1,5-1 1510 1420 1,02 0,15

GC111 SM / SV 2,0-1 1965 1875 1,35 0,20

GC111 SM / SV 2,5-1 2590 2500 1,80 0,27

GC111 SM / SV 3,75-1 3840 3750 2,70 0,41

GC111 SL 0,94-1 1030 940 0,64 0,10

up to -18

GC111 SL 1,25-1 1340 1250 0,85 0,13

GC111 SL 1,5-1 1510 1420 0,97 0,14

GC111 SL 2,0-1 1965 1875 1,28 0,19

GC111 SM / SP 0,94-2 
(open / fish on ice)

1030 940 0,68 0,10

+2…+6 / -1…+2*

GC111 SM / SP 1,25-2 
(open / fish on ice 
open)

1340 1250 0,90 0,14

GC111 SM / SP 1,5-2 
(open / fish on ice 
open)

1510 1420 1,02 0,15

GC111 SM / SP 2,0-2 
(open / fish on ice 
open)

1965 1875 1,35 0,20

GC111 SP 0,94-1 
(fish on ice closed)

1030 940 0,68 0,10

-1…+2*

GC111 SP 1,25-1 
(fish on ice closed)

1340 1250 0,90 0,14

GC111 SP 1,5-1 
(fish on ice closed)

1510 1420 1,02 0,15

GC111 SP 2,0-1 
(fish on ice closed)

1965 1875 1,35 0,20

Specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Structural side 
insulated 
glass unit

Fixed 
front glass

Energy-saving 
curtains

Stainless steel 
countertop

LED lighting inside 
the display case

Stainless steel 
bottom trays

Sidewalls with 
decorative plates

LED lighting inside 
the display case

Lifting front 
glass

Decorative 
front panels

Fans for the 
front glass

Bottom heating 
elements

Halogen lamps 
for lighting and 
heating

Gastro containers 
GN 1/3x100 mm

Chafer

94 95

Static, dynamic refrigeration

Everything necessary for joining 
in a line closed/open module (optional)



Options
Sidewalls with an insulated  
glass unit

LED lighting (3000К, PINK)

Everything necessary  
for connecting display cases

Additional display shelf  
(not refrigerated)

Specifications

Low and full-profile partitions	
Full-profile divider (plexiglass)

Front panel lighting

Shelf for the scales

Two-stage trays for displaying  
products

Static 
refrigeration

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Low-temperature

Open 
(static refrigeration)

Closed «fish on ice» 
(static refrigeration)

Outer corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Inner corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Counter * The above temperature conditions can be maintained if there is lumpy or scaly ice, at least 20 mm thick 
all over the refrigerated area

1008
Dark oak

Standard version

1006
Gray oak   

Chafer

97

WOOD MDF

96

Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without 
sidewalls, 
mm

Horizontal area of 
exposition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operating temper-
ature, °С

GC111 VM / VV 0,94-1 
(dynamic) / VM 0,94-2 
(open dynamic)

1030 940 0,75 0,11

0…+7 / -5…+5 / 
+2…+6

GC111 VM / VV 1,25-1 
(dynamic) / VM 1,25-2 
(open dynamic)

1340 1250 1,0 0,15

GC111 VM / VV 1,5-1 
(dynamic) / VM 1,5-2 
(open dynamic)

1510 1420 1,14 0,17

GC111 VM / VV 2,0-1 
(dynamic) / VM 2,0¬2 
(open)

1965 1875 1,5 0,23

GC111 VM / VV 2,5-1 
(dynamic)

2590 2500 2,0 0,30

0…+7 / -5…+5
GC111 VM / VV 3,75-1 
(dynamic)

3840 3750 3,0 0,45

GC111 VM-5-1 / GC111
VV-5-1 (outer corner, 
dynamic)

1715 – 0,85 0,13

0…+7 / -5…+5
GC111 VM-6-1 / GC111 
VV-6-1 (inner corner, 
dynamic)

1830 - 0,84 0,13

GC111 SH 1,25-1 
heated

1340 1250 0,98 - up to +45

GC111 BM 1,25-1 chaf-
er (hot water bath)

1340 1250 - - up to +65

GC111 N 0,9-7/ GC111 
N 1,2-7 (counter)

932 / 1232
900 / 
1200

- - –



Gelios
Gastronomic 
display cases

Attractive and functional design  
with straight and corner modules

These display cases are perfect  
for delicatessen and confectionery 

High energy efficiency due  
to insulated glass units

Excellent product visibility due to the 
LED lighting inside the display case

The choice of color solutions and 
material textures for creating a bespoke 
design



Structural features Specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Structural 
side insulated 
glass unit

Fixed front 
glass

Energy-saving 
curtains

Stainless steel 
countertop

LED lighting inside 
the display case

Stainless steel 
bottom trays

Decorative front 
panels

Fans for the front 
glass

Bottom heating 
elements

Halogen lamps 
for lighting and 
heating

Gastro containers 
GN 1/3x100 mm

Chafer

Sidewalls 
with decorative 
plates

100 101

Static, dynamic refrigeration
Model Length with 

sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without 
sidewalls, 
mm

Horizontal area of 
exposition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operating temper-
ature, °С

GC111 SM / SV 0,94-1 1030 940 0,68 0,10

0…+7 / -5…+5

GC111 SM / SV 1,25-1 1340 1250 0,90 0,14

GC111 SM / SV 1,5-1 1510 1420 1,02 0,15

GC111 SM / SV 2,0-1 1965 1875 1,35 0,20

GC111 SM / SV 2,5-1 2590 2500 1,80 0,27

GC111 SM / SV 3,75-1 3840 3750 2,70 0,41

GC111 SL 0,94-1 1030 940 0,64 0,10

up to -18

GC111 SL 1,25-1 1340 1250 0,85 0,13

GC111 SL 1,5-1 1510 1420 0,97 0,14

GC111 SL 2,0-1 1965 1875 1,28 0,19

GC111 SM / SP 0,94-2 
(open / fish on ice)

1030 940 0,68 0,10

+2…+6 / -1…+2*

GC111 SM / SP 1,25-2
(open / fish on ice 
open)

1340 1250 0,90 0,14

GC111 SM / SP 1,5-2 
(open / fish on ice 
open)

1510 1420 1,02 0,15

GC111 SM / SP 2,0-2 
(open / fish on ice 
open)

1965 1875 1,35 0,20

GC111 SP 0,94¬1 
(fish on ice closed)

1030 940 0,68 0,10

-1…+2*

GC111 SP 1,25-1 
(fish on ice closed)

1340 1250 0,90 0,14

GC111 SP 1,5-1 
(fish on ice closed)

1510 1420 1,02 0,15

GC111 SP 2,0-1 
(fish on ice closed)

1965 1875 1,35 0,20



Specifications Static 
refrigeration

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Low-temperature

Open 
(static refrigeration)

Closed «fish on ice» 
(static refrigeration)

Outer corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Inner corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Counter 

Chafer

102 103

1008
Dark oak

Standard version

1006
Gray oak

WOOD MDF

* The above temperature conditions can be maintained if there is lumpy or scaly ice, at least 20 mm thick 
all over the refrigerated area

Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without 
sidewalls, 
mm

Horizontal area of 
exposition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operating temper-
ature, °С

GC111 VM / VV 0,94-1 
(dynamic) / VM 0,94-2 
(open dynamic)

1030 940 0,75 0,11

0…+7 / -5…+5 / 
+2…+6

GC111 VM / VV 1,25-1 
(dynamic) / VM 1,25-2 
(open dynamic)

1340 1250 1,0 0,15

GC111 VM / VV 1,5-1 
(dynamic) / VM 1,5-2 
(open dynamic)

1510 1420 1,14 0,17

GC111 VM / VV 2,0-1 
(dynamic) / VM 2,0¬2 
(open)

1965 1875 1,5 0,23

GC111 VM / VV 2,5-1 
(dynamic)

2590 2500 2,0 0,30

0…+7 / -5…+5
GC111 VM / VV 3,75-1 
(dynamic)

3840 3750 3,0 0,45

GC111 VM-5-1 / GC111
VV-5-1 (outer corner, 
dynamic)

1715 – 0,85 0,13

0…+7 / -5…+5
GC111 VM-6-1 / GC111 
VV-6-1 (inner corner, 
dynamic)

1830 - 0,84 0,13

GC111 SH 1,25-1 
heated

1340 1250 0,98 - до +45

GC111 BM 1,25-1 
chafer (hot water 
bath)

1340 1250 - - до +65

GC111 N 0,9-7/ GC111 
N 1,2-7 (counter)

932 / 1232
900 / 
1200

- - –

Options
Sidewalls with an insulated  
glass unit

LED lighting (3000К, PINK)

Everything necessary  
for connecting display cases

Additional display shelf  
(not refrigerated)

Low and full-profile partitions

Full-profile divider (plexiglass)

Front panel lighting

Shelf for the scales

Two-stage trays for displaying  
products



Bavaria 4
Gastronomic 
display cases

Create an ambiance of modern style, 
combining the latest technologies and 
design solutions

Suitable for all types of shops and adapt to 
any space

Optimal temperature settings are ideal 
for displaying many types of products, 
including confectionery, cheeses, cold 
delicacies and cold cuts

No vertical parts of the frame in the back 
means no interference during maintenance 
and convenient access to the display area 
for personnel

Our wide range of models will fulfill any 
needs of the customer

Façade panels can be made from various 
materials with the wood or metal effect and 
a palette of multiple colors

The choice of accessories will speed up the 
sales process, making it more enjoyable



Options

Sidewalls with an insulated  
glass unit

LED lighting (3000К, PINK)

Everything necessary for connecting 
display cases

Additional display shelf (not refrig-
erated)

Low and full-profile partitions

Full-profile divider (plexiglass)

Standard 
version

9006/0430

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Custom-made  
version

Panels painted  
any color from  
RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern

0106 
Gray oak

0107 
Alder

0105 
Wenge

0108 
Dark oak

0110 
Mariel

WOOD. Egger finish

3303 
Hamilton oak

Structural features

LED lighting 
inside the 
display case

Stainless steel 
countertop

Static, dynamic refrigeration

Fixed 
front glass

Stainless steel 
bottom trays

Structural side 
insulated glass 
unit

Energy-saving 
curtains

Low-temperature «Fish on ice»

Perforated traysMesh racks

Cascade

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice
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Top LED 
lighting

Level of shelves 
may be adjusted 
(tilt angle 15°)

Fastener through the clear divider 
(sidewall + insulated glass unit)

Front panel lighting

Shelf for the scales

Two-stage trays for displaying prod-
ucts

Night curtain (Cascade)

Lighting for each shelf 3000K / 
4000K/PINK (Cascade)

Chafer

Fan for the 
front glass

Bottom heating 
elements

Halogen lamps for lighting 
and heating

Gastro containers 
GN 1/3x100 mm

Additional storage 
compartment

Wire / plexiglass stop-
per (Cascade)

Price tag holders (Cas-
cade)

Protective bumper



Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net  
volume, 
m3

Operat-
ing tem-
perature, 
°С

GC110 SM / SV 0,94-1 
(static) / SM 0,94-2 
(static, open) 
(version 2.0)

1010 940 0,68 0,10

  0…+7 / 
-5…+5 / 
+2…+6

GC110 SM / SV 1,25-1 
(static) / SM 1,25-2 
(static, open) 
(version 2.0)

1320 1250 0,90 0,14

GC110 SM / SV 1,5-1 
(static) / SM 1,5-2 
(static, open) 
(version 2.0)

1490 1420 1,02 0,15

GC110 SM / SV 2,0-1 
(static) / SM 2,0-2 
(static, open) 
(version 2.0)

1945 1875 1,35 0,20

GC110 SM / SV 2,5-1 
(static) / SM 2,5-2 
(static, open) 
(version 2.0)

2570 2500 1,80 0,27

GC110 SM / SV 3,75-1 
(static) (version 2.0)

3820 3750 2,70 0,41

GC110 SL 0,94-1 
(version 2.0)

1010 890 0,61 0,09

up to -18

GC110 SL 1,25-1 
(version 2.0)

1320 1200 0,82 0,12

GC110 SL 1,5-1 
(version 2.0)

1490 1370 0,93 0,14

GC110 SL 2,0-1 
(version 2.0)

1945 1825 1,24 0,19

GC110 SP 0,94-1
(fish on ice
closed) /
SP 0,94-2 (fish on ice
open) (version 2.0)

1010 940 0,68 0,10

-1…+2*

GC110 SP 1,25-1
(fish on ice
closed) /
SP 1,25-2 (fish on ice
open) (version 2.0)

1320 1250 0,90 0,14

GC110 SP 1,5-1 (fish on 
ice closed) /
SP 1,5-2 (fish on ice 
open) (version 2.0)

1490 1420 1,02 0,15

Specifications
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Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without 
sidewalls, 
mm

Horizontal area 
of exposition, m2

Net 
volume, 
m3

Operat-
ing tem-
perature, 
°С

GC110 SP 2,0-1
(fish on ice
closed) /
SP 2,0-2 (fish on ice
open) (version 2.0)

1945 1875 1,35 0,20

 -1…+2*

GC110 SP 2,5-1 
(fish on ice closed) /
SP 2,5-2 (fish on ice 
open) (version 2.0)

2570 2500 1,8 0,27

GC110 VM / VV 0,94-1
(dynamic) /
VM 0,94-2 (open 
dynamic) (version 2.0)

1010 940 0,75 0,11

  0…+7 / 
-5…+5 / 
+2…+6

GC110 VM / VV 1,25-1 
(dynamic) /
VM 1,25-2 (open, 
dynamic) (version 2.0)

1320 1250 1,0 0,15

GC110 VM / VV 1,5-1 
(dynamic) /
VM 1,5-2 (open, 
dynamic) (version 2.0)

1490 1420 1,14 0,17

GC110 VM / VV 2,0-1 
(dynamic) /
VM 2,0-2 (open, 
dynamic) (version 2.0)

1945 1875 1,5 0,23

GC110 VM / VV 2,5-1/ 
VM 2,5-2 (open, 
dynamic) (version 2.0)

2570 2500 2,0 0,30

GC110 VM / VV 3,75-1 
(version 2.0)

3820 3750 3,0 0,45

GC110 VM-5-1 / VV-5-1 
(outer corner, dynamic) 
/ VM-5-2 (outer corner, 
open, dynamic) 
(version 2.0)

1715 - 0,85 0,13

GC110 VM-6-1 / VV-6-1 
(outer corner, dynamic) 
/ VM-6-2 (outer corner, 
open, dynamic) 
(version 2.0)

1830 - 0,84 0,13



Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area of expo-
sition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operat-
ing tem-
perature, 
°С

GC110 VM 1,25-2 
(Cascade) (version 2.0)

1320 1250 2,1 0,5

+4…+10

GC110 VM 2,0-2 
(Cascade) (version 2.0)

1945 1420 3,2 0,75

GC110 VM 2,5-2 
(Cascade) (version 2.0)

2570 1875 4,21 1,0

GC110 VM 3,75-2 
(Cascade) (version 2.0)

3820 2500 6,32 1,5

GC110 VM 1,25-1 pull-
out trays (version 2.0)

1320 1250 1,0 0,15

0…+7
GC110 VM 2,0-1 pull-out 
trays (version 2.0)

1945 1420 1,5 0,23

GC110 VM 2,5-1 pull-out 
trays (version 2.0)

2570 1875 2,0 0,30

GC110 SH 1,25-1 heated 
(version 2.0)

1320 1250 0,98
up to 
+45

GC110 BM 1,25-1 
chafer (version 2.0) 
(water bath)

1320 1250 0,9
up to 
+65

GC110 N 0,9-7 
(version 2.0) (counter)

944 900 - - -

GC110 N 1,2-7 
(version 2.0) (counter)

1244 1200 - - -

Static 
refrigeration

Dynamic 
refrigeration

Low-temperature

Open 
(static refrigeration)

Open «fish on ice» 
(static refrigeration)

Closed «fish on ice» 
(static refrigeration)

Heated Chafer

Outer corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Inner corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Counter 

Cascade

111110

*The above temperature conditions can be maintained if there is lumpy or scaly ice, at least 
20 mm thick all over the refrigerated area



Palm 3
Gastronomic 
display cases

Modern design, high-performance 
technologies, national brand «Made in 
Russia»

The universal depth dimension (930 mm) 
is ideal for stores of any format

Adaptation to any space, creation of 
smooth lines with linear and angular 
modules and the possibility to join them 
together

Ideal for displaying many types of 
products, including confectionery, 
cheeses, cold delicacies and cold cuts

Low energy consumption and low 
environmental impact due to the use of 
energy efficient R290 gas

The front glass protection system from 
fogging by warm air



Open 
(static refrigeration)

Open 
(dynamic refrigeration)

Outer corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Inner corner
(dynamic refrigeration)

Counter 

Dynamic refrigeration Динамическое охлаждение Low-temperature

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Structural features

LED lighting 
inside the 
display case

Stainless 
steel countertop

Static, dynamic refrigeration

Fixed 
front glass

Painted steel 
bottom trays

Structural 
side insulated 
glass unit

Additional 
display shelf 

(not refrigerated)

Ventilation 
for the front 
glass

Energy-saving 
curtains

Low-temperature

Mesh racks

Cascade

Top LED lighting

Additional 
storage 
compartment 
(static)

115

Options
Sidewalls with an insulated glass 
unit

LED lighting (3000К, PINK)

Everything necessary for connecting 
display cases

Low and full-profile partitions

Full-profile divider (plexiglass)

Fastener through the clear divider 
(sidewall + insulated glass unit)

Front panel lighting

Shelf for the scales

Two-stage trays for displaying prod-
ucts

Night curtain (Cascade)

Lighting for each shelf 
3000K / 4000K/PINK 
(Cascade)

Wire / plexiglass  
stopper (Cascade)

Price tag holders  
(Cascade)

Protective bumper

Cascade

Level of shelves may be 
adjusted (tilt angle 15°)



Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area of expo-
sition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operat-
ing tem-
perature, 
°С

GC95 SM / SV 0,94-1 
(static) / SM 1,0-2 (stat-
ic, open) (version 2.0)

1010 940 0,57 0,09

  0…+7 / 
-5…+5 / 
+2…+6

GC95 SM / SV 1,25-1 
(static) / SM 1,2-2 (stat-
ic, open) (version 2.0)

1320 1250 0,76 0,11

GC95 SM / SV 1,5-1 
(static) / SM 1,5-2 (stat-
ic, open) (version 2.0)

1490 1420 0,87 0,13

GC95 SM / SV 1,8-1 
(static) / SM 1,8-2 (stat-
ic, open) (version 2.0)

1770 1700 1,03 0,16

GC95 SM / SV 2,0-1 
(static) / SM 2,0-2 (stat-
ic, open) (version 2.0)

1945 1875 1,14 0,17

GC95 SL 0,94-1 
(version 2.0)

1010 890 0,53 0,08

up to 
-18

GC95 SL 1,25-1 
(version 2.0)

1320 1200 0,72 0,11

GC95 SL 1,5-1 
(version 2.0)

1490 1370 0,82 0,12

GC95 SL 1,8-1 
(version 2.0)

1770 1650 0,99 0,15

GC95 SL 2,0-1 
(version 2.0)

1945 1825 1,1 0,17

GC95 VM / VV 0,94-1 
(dynamic)/ VM 1,0-2 
(dynamic, open) 
(version 2.0)

1010 940 0,65 0,10

  0…+7 / 
-5…+5 / 
+2…+6

GC95 VM / VV 1,25-1 
(dynamic) VM 1,2-2 
(dynamic, open) 
(version 2.0)

1320 1250 0,86 0,13

GC95 VM / VV 1,5-1 
(dynamic) VM 1,5-2 
(dynamic, open) 
(version 2.0)

1490 1420 0,98 0,15

GC95 VM / VV 1,8-1 
(dynamic) VM 1,8-2 
(dynamic, open) 
(version 2.0)

1770 1700 1,17 0,18

Specifications Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area of expo-
sition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operat-
ing tem-
perature, 
°С

GC95 VM / VV 2,0-1 
(dynamic) VM 2,0-2 
(dynamic, open) 
(version 2.0)

1945 1875 1,29 0,19
  0…+7 / 
-5…+5 / 
+2…+6

GC95 VM-5-1 / VV-5-1 
(outer corner, dynamic) 
(version 2.0)

- 0,85 0,13

  0…+7 / 
-5…+5GC95 VM-6-1 / VV-6-1 

(inner corner, dynamic) 
(version 2.0)

- 0,80 0,12

GC95 VM 1,25-2 
Cascade (version 2.0)

1320 1250 1,67 0,38

+4…+10
GC95 VM 1,5-2 
Cascade (version 2.0)

1490 1420 1,91 0,44

GC95 VM 2,0-2 
Cascade (version 2.0)

1945 1875 2,52 0,58

GC95 VM 1,25-1 pull-out 
trays (version 2.0)

1320 1250 0,86 0,13

0…+7
GC95 VM 1,5-1 pull-out 
trays (version 2.0)

1490 1420 0,98 0,15

GC95 VM 2,0-1 pull-out 
trays (version 2.0)

1945 1875 1,29 0,19

GC95 SH 1,25-1 heated 
(version 2.0)

1320 1250
up to 
+65

Counter GC95 N 0,9-7 
(version 2.0)

944 - -

-Counter GC95 N-8 
(version 2.0) 
(counter outer corner)

- -

Standard 
version

9006/0430

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted  
any color from  
RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern / MDF front panel

0106/1006  
Gray oak

0107/1007 
Alder

0105/1005 
Wenge

0108/1008  
Dark oak

0110/1010 
Mariel

WOOD. Egger finish

3303 
Hamilton oak
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9006/9005



Praia 2
Gastronomic display cases

Stylish cubic design

Space-saving display units without 
any loss of functionality due to their 
small size

Use of energy efficient R290 gas 
reduces energy consumption 

The front glass protection system 
from fogging by warm air

Different front panel options to suit 
your store style

118

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Structural features

LED lighting 
inside the 
display case

Stainless 
steel countertop

Static, dynamic refrigeration

Fixed 
front glass

Painted steel 
bottom trays

Structural 
side insulated 
glass unit

Additional display shelf 
(not refrigerated)

Ventilation 
for the front 
glass

Energy-saving 
curtains

Low-temperature

Mesh racks

Additional 
storage 
compartment 
(static)

Cascade

Top LED 
lighting

Level of shelves may be 
adjusted (tilt angle 15°)
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Model Length with 
sidewalls, 
mm

Length 
without side-
walls, mm

Horizontal area of expo-
sition, m2

Net vol-
ume, m3

Operat-
ing tem-
perature, 
°С

GC85 SM / SV 0,94-1 1010 940 0,48 0,07

  0…+7 / 
-5…+5

GC85 SM / SV 1,25-1 1320 1250 0,64 0,10

GC85 SM / SV 1,5-1 1490 1420 0,72 0,11

GC85 SM / SV 1,8-1 1770 1700 0,87 0,13

GC85 VM / VV 0,94-1 1010 940 0,55 0,08

GC85 VM / VV 1,25-1 1320 1250 0,74 0,11

GC85 VM / VV 1,5-1 1490 1420 0,84 0,13

GC85 VM / VV 1,8-1 1770 1700 1,0 0,15

GC85 SL 0,94-1 1010 890 0,45 0,07

up to 
-13

GC85 SL 1,25-1 1320 1200 0,6 0,09

GC85 SL 1,5-1 1490 1370 0,69 0,1

GC85 VM 1,25-2  
Cascade

1320 1250 1,52 0,35
+4…+10

GC85 VM 1,5-2 Cascade 1490 1420 1,73 0,40

GC85 VM 1,25-1  
pull-out trays

1320 1250 0,74 0,11

0…+7
GC85 VM 1,5-1  
pull-out trays

1490 1420 0,84 0,13

GC85 SH 1,2-1 heated 1320 1250 0,74 –
up to 
+65

GC85 N 0,9-7 (counter) 900 – – – –

GC85 N-8  
(counter outer corner)

– – – – –

Specifications

Standard 
version

9006/9005

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted  
any color from  
RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern / MDF front panel

0106/1006  
Gray oak

0107/1007 
Alder

0105/1005 
Wenge

0108/1008  
Dark oak

0110/1010 
Mariel

WOOD. Egger finish

3303 
Hamilton oak

Options
LED lighting (3000К, PINK)

Front panel lighting

Shelf for the scales

Two-stage trays for displaying  
products

Night curtain (Cascade)
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275
250

590

3
0

0
2

3
0

830

8
5

5

3
0

..
.5

0

6
1
0

6
2

0

1
2

1
0

Dynamic refrigeration

Cascade

Static refrigeration

Dynamic refrigeration 
with pull-out trays

Lighting for each shelf 3000K / 
4000K/PINK (Cascade)

Wire / plexiglass stopper (Cascade)

Price tag holders (Cascade)

Protective bumper
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Vivara
Vertical display 
cases

Mobile solution for displaying  
products in small spaces

High density of displayed products  
in a 590 mm deep small area 

Sidewalls made from tempered glass 
improve visibility of displayed products

Perforated shelves for better  
refrigeration of products

The model range includes display  
cases 1410, 1660 or 1990 mm high



Model Dimensions, mm Refrigerated area, m2 Net (refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, 
°С

FC18-06 
VM 0,6-2

550×590×1890 (1990) 0,93 0,19

+2…+10

FC18-06 
VM 0,7-2

690×590×1890 (1990) 1,17 0,23

FC16-06 
VM 0,6-2

550×590×1560 (1660) 0,76 0,15

FC16-06 
VM 0,7-2

690×590×1560 (1660) 0,95 0,19

FC14-06 
VM 0,6-2

550×590×1310 (1410) 0,58 0,12

FC14-06 
VM 0,7-2

690×590×1310 (1410) 0,72 0,14

Specifications

Night curtain

Price tag holders

Perforated shelves  
(let cold pass through  
and reflect light)

Tempered glass  
sidewalls with  
100% visibility

Wheels

Structural features

Options

Additional shelf 
with brackets 

Hanging basket 
for jars

FC18-06FC16-06FC14-06

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Standard 
version

Standard colors
Painted panels

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted  
any color from  
RAL chart0430

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Vertical display cases

Tokyo 2

A perfect space-saving solution 
for shops with a small area up to 
hypermarkets.

For various product categories: 
cold cuts, cheese, fresh milk, fruit, 
vegetables, soft drinks and ready-to-
eat meals

Lighting for delicatessen products will 
provide a better product presentation

Sloping shelves for the convenience of 
customers and creating the effect of 
gravity-flow rack

Proven, reliable design and a long-life 
refrigeration system

A wide range of options will allow you 
to build the display case suitable for 
your task



Energy-saving insulated 
glass unit

Specifications

Model Dimensions with 
sidewalls, mm

Refrigerated 
area, m2

Net  
(refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating  
temperature, °С

F16-08 VM 1,0-2 
(version 2.0)

1000Х800х1620 (1670) 1,57 0,40

+1…+7

F16-08 VM 1,3-2 
(version 2.0)

1320х800х1620 (1670) 2,20 0,55

F16-08 VM 1,9-2 
(version 2.0)

1945х800х1620 (1670) 3,30 0,82

F16-08 VM 2,5-2 
(version 2.0)

2570х800х1620 (1670) 4,40 1,10

F16-08 VV 1,0 -1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

1000Х800х1620 (1670) 1,57 0,40

-2…+5

F16-08 VV 1,3 -1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

1320х800х1620 (1670) 2,20 0,55

F16-08 VV 1,9 -1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

1945х800х1620 (1670) 3,30 0,82

F16-08 VV 2,5 -1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

2570х800х1620 (1670) 4,40 1,10

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Options
Metal sidewalls

Metal sidewalls with a mirror

LED lighting for each shelf (4000K, PINK)

Top LED lighting (PINK)

Stopper (wire, plexiglass)

Price tag holders	

Shelf tilt  
angle 15/30°

129

Condensate evaporator 
(heating element)

Standard 
version

9006/9005

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted  
any color from  
RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern/MDF

0106 
Gray oak

0107 
Alder

0105 
Wenge

0108 
Dark oak

0110 
Mariel

WOOD. Egger finish

3303 
Hamilton oak

Open

Energy-saving insulated 
glass unit

Shelf tilt 
angle 15/30°

Top LED 
lighting

Condensate evaporator 
(heating element)

Front X1

Electric defrost

Energy-saving doors 
made from insulated 
glass units with 
a low-emission coating

Equipment for fruit

Wheels (1,0; 1,3)

Night curtain (open)

Electric defrost (open)

Partition for the enclosure (1,9; 2,5)

Top LED 
lighting

Structural features



Vertical display cases

Cube 2

Minimalism in design, emphasis on the 
product, the national brand «Made in 
Russia»

Placing a large number of goods in the 
smallest possible space

It will fit elegantly into all shopping areas 
from сorner shops to hypermarkets.

The ability to meet different customer 
needs – multiple modifications in various 
sizes

A wide range of applications: from impulse 
sales with an open facade to maximum 
energy savings and reduced heat loss in 
models with glass fronts

The exterior WOOD finish will emphasize 
the uniqueness of the shop floor



Open

Energy-saving insulated 
glass unit

Specifications

Model Dimensions with 
sidewalls, mm

Refrigerated 
area, m2

Net 
(refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, °С

FC20-07 VM 0,6-2
(version 2.0)

590х700х1910 (1960) 1,05 0,21

0…+7

FC20-07 VM 0,7-2 
(version 2.0)

730х700х1910 (1960) 1,34 0,27

FC20-07 VM 1,0-2 
(version 2.0)

1050х700х1910 (1960) 2,0 0,4

FC20-07 VM 1,3-2 
(version 2.0)

1320х700х1910 (1960) 2,57 0,51

FC20-07 VM 1,9-2 
(version 2.0)

1945х700х1910 (1960) 3,87 0,77

FC20-07 VM 2,5-2 
(version 2.0)

2570х700х1910 (1960) 5,18 1,04

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 
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Front X0

Shelf tilt 
angle 15°

Specifications

Options
Metal sidewalls

Metal sidewalls with a mirror

Additional shelf

LED lighting for each shelf (4000K, PINK)

Top LED lighting (PINK)

Stopper (wire, plexiglass)

Price tag holders	

Equipment for fruit

Wheels

Night curtain (open)

Electric defrost (open, front X0)

Partition for the enclosure (1,9; 2,5)

Mounting bracket, sausage hanger

Hanger, meat hook

Handle in the form 
of a hole in the glass 
covered with a safety 
ring

Model Dimensions with 
sidewalls, mm

Refrigerated 
area, m2

Net 
(refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, °С

FC20-07 VM 0,6-1
LIGHT front X0 
(version 2.0)

590х700х1910 (1960) 1,05 0,21

0…+7

FC20-07 VM 0,7-1 
LIGHT front X0 
(version 2.0)

730х700х1910 (1960) 1,34 0,27

FC20-07 VM 1,0-1 
LIGHT front X0 
(version 2.0)

1050х700х1910 (1960) 2,0 0,40

FC20-07 VM 1,3-1 
LIGHT front X0 
(version 2.0)

1320х700х1910 (1960) 2,57 0,51

FC20-07 VM 1,9-1 
LIGHT front X0 
(version 2.0)

1945х700х1910 (1960) 3,87 0,77

FC20-07 VM 2,5-1 
LIGHT front X0 
(version 2.0)

2570х700х1910 (1960) 5,18 1,04

Tempered 
low-emission 
glass 6 mm LOW-E

Shelf tilt 
angle 15°

Top LED lighting Top LED lighting

Energy-saving 
insulated glass unit



Standard 
version

9006/9005

0430

Standard 
colors

RAL 9016	 RAL 9006	 RAL 9005	 RAL 3004	 RAL 7024	

RAL 1016	 RAL 6018	 RAL 3020	 RAL 5017	 RAL 1015

Custom-made 
version

Panels painted  
any color from  
RAL chart

WOOD Front panel pattern/MDF

0106 
Gray oak

0107 
Alder

0105 
Wenge

0108 
Dark oak

0110 
Mariel

Front X1

Hinge with finisher 
(self-closing 
mechanism)

Specifications

The handle running 
from top to bottom of 
the door (front X5, X5L)

Model Dimensions with 
sidewalls, mm

Refrigerated 
area, m2

Net 
(refrigerated) 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, °С

FC20-07 VV 0,6-1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

590х700х1910 (1960) 1,05 0,21

-2…+5

FC20-07 VV 0,7-1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

730х700х1910 (1960) 1,34 0,27

FC20-07 VV 1,0-1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

1050х700х1910 (1960) 2,0 0,40

FC20-07 VV 1,3-1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

1320х700х1910 (1960) 2,57 0,51

FC20-07 VV 1,9-1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

1945х700х1910 (1960) 3,87 0,77

FC20-07 VV 2,5-1 
STANDARD front X1 
(version 2.0)

2570х700х1910 (1960) 5,18 1,04

FC20-07 VL 1,0-1 0300 
STANDARD front X5L 
(version 2.0)

1080х700х1910 (1960) 2,0 0,40

до -18 
FC20-07 VL 1,3-1 0300 
STANDARD front X5L 
(version 2.0)

1350х700х1910 (1960) 2,57 0,51

Door fixing device that 
keeps the door open

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

Front X5L

Metal 
sidewalls

Single-chamber 
glass insulated unit 
with heated frame 
and doorway
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Top LED lighting

Shelf tilt 
angle 15/30°

Grating shelves 
with a stopper

WOOD. Egger finish

3303 
Hamilton oak



Vertical display cases

Cube 
Flesh 2

A specialist refrigerated display case 
for demonstrating meat ensures 
efficient use of the retail space

Glass display case doors, made using 
the FRAMELESS technology, provide 
a wide view and maintain optimal 
climatic conditions for meat products

Soft PINK lighting makes meat 
products look mouth-watering and 
showcases their juiciness



Front X7

Energy-saving insulated 
glass unit

Specifications

Model Dimensions, mm Enclosure 
volume, m3

Operating 
temperature, °С

FC20-07 VV 0,7-1 
STANDARD front X7 
(version 2.0)

730х700х1910 (1960) 0,45

-5…+5
FC20-07 VV 1,0-1 
STANDARD front X7 
(version 2.0)

1050х700х1910 (1960) 0,67

FC20-07 VV 1,3-1 
STANDARD front X7 
(version 2.0)

1320х700х1910 (1960) 0,85

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify 
equipment design and scope of supply without prior notice 

138

Options
Additional shelf

Stopper  
(wire, plexiglass)

Price tag holders

Wheels 

Single-chamber glass insulated unit 
with heated frame and doorway

Hinge with finisher (self-closing 
mechanism)

Standard 
version

9005/
0430

0430

WOOD 
Front panel pattern/MDF

0106 
Gray oak

0107 
Alder

0105 
Wenge

0108 
Dark oak

0110 
Mariel

139

Door fixing device 
that keeps the door open

The handle running 
from top to bottom 

of the door 
(front X5, X5L)

Top LED 
lighting PINK

Hanger, 
meat hooks

Perforated shelves

WOOD. 
Egger finish

3303 
Hamilton oak



For notes For notes
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